State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

1559			(F	Pursua	nt to NJA	C 8:60 and 12:12	20)	J_ 5 6 6	- 11	M	5	In			
Date of Notification (1) 05/18				Nar Ve	ne of Build	ling Owner/Operato	or (2)								
Agencies Notified	Type Notificat	ion		Stre	et Addres 5 Birchw	s	1.3	and the state of t	7 2	012	_	10			
DEP DOL	Amended Amendmen	nt #		City	, State, Zip	Code	-	ASPESSOR LICEA	CONTRACTOR	i s		_			
DOH	Emergency justificatio	n)	ng	-	Name of Contact I Telephone Number										
☐ DCA	Cancellatio	in			David G		1,	Leiepuone M	umber	_					
Name of Facility Where	Abatament is Ta	Li Pi	- (2)	F,	ACILITY IN	FORMATION									
Former Commercia	l Building	King Plac	ce (3)				Type of Facili	651, 51117							
Street Address 101-141 North Ave	. East				,		School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-1 2) Other (i.e., private & commercial buildings,								
City (5)							homes, et Square Feet	c.) # of Floors		Bldg.					
Elizabeth County (6)							8,000 SF	_ 1	1.	70+	Age				
Union				US	unty Code E ONLY)	(7) (STATE	Vacant Com	Prior if being dem imercial Space	olished)					
Name of Monitoring Firm	n Hired by Buildir	g Owner		ASCN	No.	Name of Abatem					_				
(8) J & S Environme	ental Laborato	ries		N/A			Valiant Associates, LLC								
2333 Rt 22 West						Street Address 145 Mill Stre									
City, State, Zip Code Union, NJ 07083						City, State, Zip C Paterson, N	ode								
Project Manager for Mor	nitoring Firm			lephone		Telephone No.	0,001	License No.							
Sherry Gelsomino Start Date (10)			-	8-206		74	01108				20200				
06/01/2012		s/8/201		etion D	ate (11)	Name of OSHA N Valiant Asso									
Occupancy Status Durin	g Abatement (Ch	eck only	one)	- L-		Street Address	Ciales, LLC			_					
Facility Closed/Vacate	ed During Entire	Period of	Abat	ement		145 Mill Stre									
Abatement Performed Other - Describe:		nal Facilit	y Ho	ırs		City, State, Zip C Paterson, NJ					47.557				
Scope of Work (Check a	ll that apply)		ille			□ Eull Con	de in manual college								
>3 sf or >3 If \(\sum_{=}\) 160 sf or \(\sum_{=}\)260 If			enova emo	tion lition		Mini-End Goveba	closure g Procedure	egative Pressure							
		10 30	_ocati			INON-EX	empted (*) and	Non-Friable Prod		Abate	ment				
Location of	of	Used	ormall Sole	ly by		Description of	经	H		Тур					
Asbestos-Containing M TO BE ABAT IN Facility (13)		Cu	itenai istodi staff? (12)	al	Asbest (i.e.,	tos Containing Mate thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneou	sulation, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure			
		Yes	No	N/A			×2007		val	air	ılate	ure			
Small guards building			110	X	9" X 9"	tan floor tile		600 SF	X						
Small guards building	The second secon			X	Transite			1,500 SF	X						
Small guards building	g - Roof	-		X	Roofing	g/flashing		620 SF	X						
Name of Registered Waste Hauler					Vaste I	Cubia V	l N								
					No.	of Waste 20 CY	Name of Regi		•	1.0					
City, State						Disposal Date	City, State	ervices Conesto	oga La	ndfi	11				
Trenton, NJ 08620						06/08/2012	Morgantow	n, PA							
Completed By Miodrag Stamenovic	Titl Pro	e esident				Signature	- 12	Date							
B41		cordent				Mindre	J Wan	en Loosus	<i>L</i> 2012						

5													
15100)	N	OTIFIC	ATION OF A	New Jersey SBESTOS ABATE C 8:60 and 12:1:	EMENT	13/1-1	117 77 5					
Date of Notification (<u>ノ</u> (1)						A The second of						
	8/2012			Vestal Dev	ding Owner/Operatorelopment Co., I	or (2) LC							
Agencies Notified	Type No	tification		Street Addres 235 Birchw	SS			<u>1 Anta - 1 </u>					
DEP DOL	Amen Amen	ded dment #_ gency (includin	F	City, State, Zi		6							
DOH DCA	justifi	cation) ellation		Name of Contact Mr. David Gibbons Telephone Number									
	100 // 1			FACILITY II	NFORMATION								
Name of Facility Whe Former Federal E	re Abatement	is Taking Place	e (3)			Type of Facili	ty (4)						
Street Address 720 North Ave. E		inig				School (K- Subchapte Other (i.e., homes, etc	r 8 (Other than K-1 private & commerce	l 2) cial buildings,					
City (5) Elizabeth						Square Feet 172,000 SF	# of Floors	Bldg. Age					
County (6) Union				County Code USE ONLY)	(7) (STATE	Current Use (F	Prior if being demo mercial Space						
Name of Monitoring F (8) J & S Environs	irm Hired by B	uilding Owner		SCM No.		ment Contractor (
Street Address	HOITHI DADO	ratories	<u></u> N	/A		ociates, LLC							
2333 Rt 22 West					Street Address 145 Mill Stre								
City, State, Zip Code Union, NJ 07083					City, State, Zip (Code							
Project Manager for M	onitoring Firm		Telenh	one No.	Telephone No.	40 07001	Tit						
Sherry Gelsomino			908-2	206-0073	973-553-53	74	License No. 01108						
Start Date (10)		Scheduled Co	ompletio	n Date (11)	Name of OSHA								
06/01/2012		06/30/201			Valiant Asso	ociates, LLC							
Occupancy Status Dur	ring Abatemen	t (Check only o	one)		Street Address								
Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform	ated During Ei ed Outside of	Normal English	Abateme	ent	145 Mill Stre								
Other - Describe:		Normal Facility	Hours		City, State, Zip C Paterson, N.								
Scope of Work (Check	all that apply				raterson, Iva	3 07501							
>3 sf or >3 lf 2160 sf or 2260 lf		Rer	novation emolitio	n	Goveba	g Procedure	gative Pressure	o dura					
Location	o of	Nor	ocation rmally		123 11001-127	complete () and	NOII-FIIADIE Proce	Abatement Type					

2200 11	X [Demo	lition			ag Procedure	nd Non-Friable Pro							
Location of	N	Locat Iormal d Sole	ly		Description o		Id Non-Friable Pro	1	Abatement Type					
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	C	intena ustodi staff? (12)	ial	Asb (i.	estos Containing Mar e., thermal systems i surfacing, VAT other miscellane	terial (ACM) insulation, , or-	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repa	Encapsula	Enclosure			
	Yes	No	N/A			4		/al	5	ate	l e			
Exterior			X	Windo	w Caulking from old	windows	2,800 LF	X						
Roof#2			X	ACM m	astic on metal roof deck	and flashing	51,000 SF	X		\vdash	-			
Roof#1			X	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF	flashing and mas	-	1,700 SF	X	-	\vdash	-			
Roof#3		1	X	-	c on HVAC		200 SF	-						
Name of Registered Waste Hauler	1	NJDEP	Waste	Cubic Yards	I Name of Re	gistered Landfill	X							
John Brothers leased to United Tru	1	lauler 10 22843	No.	of Waste 600 CY		c Services Conestoga Landfill								

Republic Services Conestoga Landfill

Date

05/18/2012

Disposal Date

06/30/2012

Signature

City, State

Morgantown, PA

Chamento.

City, State

ASB41

Completed By

Trenton, NJ 08620

Miodrag Stamenovic

Title

President

State of New Jersey

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

ETS JOB # 3806/12		CCHECK#2	2932			111	AMENDMI	ENT#	111111					
Date of Notification (1)		Name of Buil	(2)	Lat N	AY ZZ	2012								
5/17/2012		Anheuser E	Busch,	Inc.										
Agencies Notified Type Notification)	Street Addre				AS	BESTOS CONT	PAL 0						
EPA	ll gereile en	200 Route		JAPEN CIGAR										
DEP Initial No		City, State &			et market	- will dibuggin	ministra acutaca	THE OWNER WHEN THE PARTY OF THE						
	d Notification	110011111111111111111111111111111111111		-2298					·)					
DOH Cancella	tion	Name of Cor						elephone	e Number					
DCA DCA	77	Mr. Jesse (Gross						<u> </u>					
		FACILITY	Y INFO	RMATION										
Name of Facility Where Abatement i	s Taking Pla	ace (3)		Type of Facilit										
Anheuser Busch, Inc.				School (K										
Street Address						Other than K-12)								
							cial building		es, etc.					
200 Route 1 South				Square Feet	# of	Floors	BI	dg. Age						
City (5)	unty (6)	County Code (7	7)	35,000		3			50÷					
Newark Es	sex	1		Current Use (I	Prior if bein	g demoli	shed)							
				Office										
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by B	er (8) ASCI	M No.	Name of Abat	ement Con	tractor (9	9)								
Environmental Tactics, Inc.		0045		ETS Contra		6								
Street Address				Street Addres										
64 Broad Street				160 Clay Str										
City, State & Zip Code			City, State & Z											
Matawan, NJ 07747				Brooklyn, N			II : NI	b.a.a						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	Telephone Numb		Telephone Nu			License N	umber 00511							
Tom Geiger		(732) 290-2217		718-706-630				0051						
		pletion Date (11) 5/29/2012		Name of OSH Environmer		e Inc								
05/28/2012				Street Addres		5, 1110.								
Occupancy Status During Abatemen Facility Closed/Vacated Duri	na Entire Pe	riod of Abatemer	nt	64 Broad St										
Abatement Performed Outside				City, State & Z			4-		1					
Describe:	ac of 14011110	in r dolling r louro		Matawan, N										
	Area Vaca	ted - Working I	Hours											
-		2:00 am (24 Hrs	20											
Scope of Work (Check all that apply			/											
Demolition	Renovation	on		☐ Fu	III Containm	ent with	Negative P	ressure						
Large Project				⊠ Mi	ni-Enclosur	e								
Quantity is ≥ 3 SF or ≥ 3 LF	ACM			⊠ GI	ovebag Pro	pag Procedure								
Quantity is ≥ 160 SF or ≥ 26				Ot	her:				1					
Location of		Is Location		Description	of		Amount		ement Type					
Asbestos-Containing		Normally Used	,	Asbestos-Cont			Specify		fy: Removal,					
Material (ACM)		Solely by	,	Material (AC			are Feet or		Repair,					
TO BE ABATED		Maintenance or Custodial Staff?		i.e., thermal sy ulation, surfac		Lin	ear Feet)		psulation or iclosure)					
in Facility (13)		(12)		other miscella					iciosaic)					
(10)		(12)	01	otrior micronic										
BP & S Basement		Yes		Pipe Insula	tion		6 LF	R	emoval					
BP & S Basement		Yes		Gaskets	5		10 SF	R	emoval					
1	×==//======	80												
Name of Registered Waste Hauler	NJDEP Waste Ha	auler ID s	# Cu Yde	. of Waste	Nam	e of Regist	ered Lan	ıdfill						
Tri State Transfer	1		3		erva Ente									
City, State	STATE OF THE STATE	Disposal Date City, State					1000							
Bronx, NY		TBD Waynesburg, OH												
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title			Signatur	(e))	Date								
Richie Smith	Executive		//	15	5/17/20									

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

5/3/5/12-5		(Pur	suant to	NJAC 8:60 an	12:120))									
Date of Notification (1) May 16, 2012		Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Klabin ECO Street Address												Titl Contains	
Agencies Notified Type Notific	ation			dress ge Park Road	1	-					- 10 41			1	
EPA X Initial Amend	ied Iment #			e, Zip Code Grove, NJ 07	009		i U				17	Ī	hard lane	4	
DOH justific		1000	lame of 0					Tele	phone Nu	umber	8,)			
			FACIL	ITY INFORMAT	ION	Time of Facility (4)									
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Warehouse	Taking Place (3)					Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) Substanton 8 (Other than K 12)									
Street Address 9 Sand Park Road						Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.)								i ,	
City (5) Cedar Grove						Square N/A	Feet	# of N/A	Floors		Bld N/	g. Aq A	je		
County (6) Essex			County C	ode (7) SE ONLY)		Currer	nt Use (Prio e	r if bein	g demoli	shed)					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bu N/A	ilding Owner (8)		ASCM	No.			ement Cont ement, Inc		(9)		2000				
Street Address					100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Address	s ren Aven	ue							
City, State, Zip Code	~				City, State, Zip Code Totowa, NJ 07512										
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Telephon	e No.		hone No			License #0067							
Start Date (10) 5/30/12	Schedule 6/01/12		pletion D	Date (11)			A Monitor ement, Inc	l C.							
Occupancy Status During Abatement	Contraction of the Contraction				Stree	t Addres	s								
Facility Closed/Vacated During Abatement Performed Outside of Other – Describe: Occupied	Entire Period of A	batem	ent		City,	State, Zi	ren Aver p Code J 07512	ue							
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply	4				100	JVV a, 14	0 07012	-			_			\dashv	
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	☐ R	enovat emoliti				× Min	Containme	e edure					a		
	1 .				Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable P							ement			
Leastion of		Locati Iormall		р	Description of					_	Ту	ре			
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (A' TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Ma	d Sole intenar todial S (12)	nce/	Asbestos Co (i.e. therm sur	ntaining	Material ns insula 'AT, or	(ACM) ation,	(5	mount Specify or LF)		Removal	Repair	WAAP KUT	Enclosure	
Warehouse	103	X	1471		floor til	es		1	,930	X					
warehouse		X		pipe & pip			ation		0 LF				Х		
		4													
Name of Registered Waste Hauler	100000	JDEP W		ic Yards /aste		Name of	10000011 2 110-2011								
D&S Abatement, Inc.		20996	TBI	TBD waste Management of			t of F	of PA							
City, State Totowa, NJ	Disposal Date City, State TBD Tullytown, PA														
Completed by Deanna Brkusanin						Signature Date 5/16/12									

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to N.IAC 8:50 and 12:120)

0,10330C	155		(P	ursuant	to NJAC 8:	60 and	1 12:120))		Pal	FI	9 [E I	1	7 [5	1 Proces			
Date of Notification (1) 05/14/2012				of Building Ov gh of Ridg			(2)		113	[+14	17		7				
	pe Notification			Street A	Address road Aven	nue					1/4	4 Y	2 2		10				
EPA DEP DOL DOL	Initial Amended Amendment		_		ate, Zip Code field, NJ 0				9	i	ASB	ESTO	5 CO	NTRO	1 & 1	j			
☑ DOH ☐	Emergency justification) Cancellation				f Contact enander				PL -	Tel	ephone	4 5 50	P	4 . 2	negoting a .				
		-		FACI	ILITY INFOR	RMATIC			<u> </u>										
Name of Facility Where Abate Borough of Ridgefield Street Address	ement is Takin	g Place (3)					Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) Subshapter 8 (Other then K 12)											
604 Broad Street			ay son control	*					Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e. private & commercial but etc.)						ouildings, homes,				
City (5) Ridgefield									Square Feet # of Flo 39,000 2+				Bldg. Age 50+						
County (6) Bergen					Code (7) USE ONLY)			Curre	nt Use (Pri Hall	or if bei	ng dem	olishe	ed)						
	Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Environmental Tactics, Inc.								tement Cor ement, In		(9)					-			
Street Address 64 Broad Street						eet Address I Rosengren Avenue													
City, State, Zip Code Matawan, NJ 07747						, State, Zip Code towa NJ 07512													
Project Manager for Monitorin Thomas Geiger						one No 345-8			Licens 0067		•								
Start Date (10) Olo · Ol ·	12								HA Monitor ement, In	c.					F				
Occupancy Status During Abs Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed O Other – Describe:	atement (Chec During Entire I	k Only On Period of A	e) baten	nent		_	City, St	osenç tate, Zi	gren Aver p Code J 07512	nue									
Scope of Work (Check All Tha	at Apply)																		
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥ 160 sf or ≥260 lf		promotes.		ovation olition				Min	Containme i-Enclosure vebag Prod -Exempted	edure					e				
Location of	-		Locati	ally							Abatement Type								
Asbestos-Containing Mate TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)		Mai	d Sole ntenar odial S (12)	nce/	(i.e. the	s Conta ermal : surfac	escription of taining Material (ACM) I systems insulation, acing, VAT, or miscellaneous)			Amount (Specify SF or LF)			Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure			
basement		103	X	100	pipe &	pipe	fitting	insul	ation	30	00 LF		х						
			Ÿ																
Name of Registered Waste Ha	auler		TN	JDEP W	/aste 1 (Cubic \	Yarde		Name of	Registe	red Lan	dfill							
D&S Abatement Inc					No.	of Was FBD			essere a e	ne of Registered Landfill ste Management of PA									
City, State Totowa, NJ					Disposal Date City, S				City, State Tullytov										
Completed by Susan Brkusanin	eted by Title					Signature						Date 05/		012					
AMERICAN TO THE PERSON OF THE						- 1						-							

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120) Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 5/18/2012 Cardolite Corporation Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address MAY 22 2012 500 Doremus Avenue × **EPA** Initial City, State, Zip Code DEP Amended × DOL Amendment # Newark, NJ 07105 ASBESTOS CONTROL Emergency (including Name of Contact Telephone Number DOH justification) Ramsis Barsoum DCA Cancellation FACILITY INFORMATION Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) Cardolite Corporation School (K-12) Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, × 500 Doremus Avenue etc.) City (5) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age Newark 20000 60 County (6) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) County Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY) Essex Factory Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) EnviroVision Consultants, Inc. 00079 Incinia Contracting, Inc. Street Address Street Address 20-21 Wagaraw Road, Building #34A 1360 Clifton Avenue, Unit 365 City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Fair Lawn, NJ 07410 Clifton, NJ 07012 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. License No. Willie Morales (973) 636-9145 (973) 450-9500 01036 Start Date (10) Name of OSHA Monitor Scheduled Completion Date (11) 5/30/2012 6/6/2012 Incinia Contracting, Inc. Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Street Address 1360 Clifton Avenue, Unit 365 Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours
Other – Describe: Floor Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement City, State, Zip Code Clifton, NJ 07012 Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf Full Containment with Negative Pressure Renovation ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Demolition Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Is Location Туре Normally Location of Description of Used Solely by Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount Encapsulate Maintenance/ (i.e. thermal systems insulation, TO BE ABATED (Specify Removal Custodial Staff? In Facility surfacing, VAT, or SF or LF) (12)(13)other miscellaneous) Yes No N/A X Building 1 - Caustic Line Mudded Joint Fittings 10 LF

NJDEP Waste

Hauler ID No.

NJ-641

President

Cubic Yards

Disposal Date

Signature

of Waste

TRD

Name of Registered Waste Hauler

Atlantic Carting, LLC

Bethlehem, Pennsylvania

Name of Registered Landfill

City, State

IESI PA Bethlehem Landfill Corp.

Date

5/18/2012

Sean Zoric

City, State
Wayne, New Jersey
Completed by

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

State of New Jersey MOTIFICATION OF ASSESSION ARATEMENT Pursuant to MAC 040 and 42-120

Daile & Resilienten (1)		Mame of E	tuilding Owner	Operator	(2)		1111111	511	
5-18-2012		M5	GALVIN			. E. 197 E	1 1 19		nest particular and the second
Agencies Notified Type Notification		Street Act			1; ;)		Ì	41.	-111
D BW Y Pales	=	62	CHESTAU	T ST	REET	II MAY 2	2 201	2 : [3	- 1
DEP G Assended Assendeded	t#		, Zip Code					: ;	or Franch Advantage
Emergency	(Including	Name of C	ice pair	- 10.	1 0160	o 2			-
DOH jubilication	1		SALVIN		- Continues	Libit	licitive.	,	
Manager and the same and the sa		E/E ¹	TY BUT CREEK	HON	i		1		
Name of Facility Whose Abalament is Tale	g Flace (3)		+		Type of Faci	lly (4)			
MS. GALVIN					School	(Cabar th	100		-
62 CHESTNUT STREET		*			Other (i	er bissaps green	marcial by	didings, h	emes,
Cay (9)					Square Feet	# of Flor	sin F	Elidar A.s.	
RECHELLE PARIC	5 <u>4</u>	•			2000	2		Bldg. Ag	1
County (8)		County Co	de (7)		Current Use	Prior if being d	implished)	72 Y	25
BERGEN		STATEUS			RUSIDER	ce			-
Name of Monitoring Firm Head by Building	Charles (8)	ASCM N	io.	Name	of Atiatement	Contractor (9)			
Steet Address		بـــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ			t Remov	si inc	<u> </u>		
			¥		1	River	j.		-
City, State, Zip Code					late, Zip Code		1.	-	
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm				Had	ckensac	k ,N.J.	0760)1 · ·	. ,
. where minutes are uncertained to this		Telephone	No.	Teleph	one No. -329-74	Lie	100 No.		
Start Date (10)	Scheduled Cor	ministen Da	in (11)		FOSHA Monit		10300	The suppose the te	
6-11-2012			3-12-2012	10		ronmenta	l Ser	vice	s
Occupancy Status During Abutoment (Chec			7,0,-	Street/		_	-		1
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire F Abstracet Parlament Outside of Norm	wind of Ababa	nent .		280	Huyle	r St. 、			97
Abstancet Performed Cuinitie of Normal Color - Describe: 8Am 5 P/	n	,	-		tte, Zip Code				
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)		· · · · ·		Sout	n Aack	ensack .	Micha	0760	6
E 2000 200 E	S Remove			. 0	Full Contain	ment with Nego			
	Demoli	ion		<u>\$</u>	Mini-Englos	10 · ·			
	·				Non-Emmo		Filelio Pa	endere .	j
t confirm of	Is Locati Normal						Campleto	Abittum Typo	mit
Location of Account Containing Material (ACM)	Used Sale	y by	De: Asbastos Cost	scription o	f Seemal (ACM)	Amount	. = =	1 1	1
TO READAIRD	Custodial 8	tall?	(i.e. thermal	Systems i	nsulation.	- (Specifi SF or LF	2	3 8	E N
(13)	(12)		othern	ing, VAT,	ous)	SFORLE	Romoval	Repair :	100
	Yes No	REA			1		2	. 8	e l
BASEMEUT	X	1	HERMAL I	N Sul	ATTICA	. 00	LF X		${\dagger}{\dagger}$
	-	1			1102	/5		-	1-
·	Ŷ.				:	1			+
				-	<u>-</u>			\vdash	+
Manue of Registered Wasto Hauter	N	DEP Whate	Cubic		1 Name o	FRegistered La			4
Best Removal Inc.	- 154a	7109	ofwas 1 1/2	ie Mag	3	,	•		- 1
C), Sia		1103	Disposi	el Date	City, St	erva En		ses	Inc
Hackensack, NJ	Tille		\$	2-201	2 Wayn	esburg,	0H,		
R.Veldran	Estimat	cor	Se	2/00			/Date	·:-	
· TRIUIAN			-11/2	Veldr	am		5-18-	-2012	لبن
A STATE OF THE STA					1				

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NIAC 8:50 and 12:120)

				N OF ASE t to NJAC					10	heck		5	3	BE
Date of Notification (1) 5–18–12				of Building nrose					机	11001		() /	
Agencies Notified Type Notification ☑ EPA ☑ Initial				Address 1 N. 3	31st S	Street	t				2-7		L	7
DEP			Phi	ate, Zip C ladelp	ohia,	PA 19	9121	3		ASSESTOR LUCES	SIMP			
☑ DOH justification) ☐ DCA ☐ Cancellation				of Contact Ob Fis				WYP 1st	Tel	enhone Nu	mhor			
			FACILITY INFORMATION											
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Woodrow Wilson Apartments Street Address	1510	1	gs 1-	17				of Facility School (K-	-12)					
11 Wardell Place			0				Ø	Subchapte Other (i.e. etc.)	private a	er than K-1: & commerci	2) al buil	dings	, hom	es,
City (5) Long Branch, NJ							re Feet , 000	# 0	f Floors 2		oldg. /			
County (6) Monmouth			Code (7) USE ONLY	y)	-	n constraint	ent Use (Pr cant	rior if bei	ng demolisi	ned)				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building O EHS Environmental, Inc.		ASC	M No.				tement Co					- 11575		
Street Address						-			ronne	ental C	0.,1	nc.		
411 Southgate Court, Suit						Addres		110						
City, State, Zip Code							3 Haws Avenue State, Zip Code							
Mickleton, NJ 08056								own, P	A 194	101				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Telepho				none N			License N	0.				
Jack Carney								-9920		00398				
Start Date (10) 6-4-12				Date (11)	1			HA Monitor		Two				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check		5–12				Street		ironme	ntal,	inc.				
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Pe									Cour	t, Suit	e E			
Abatement Performed Outside of Norma Other – Describe:	I Facility	Hours	City, State, Z					ip Code						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)	7.1													-
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☐ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Renova Demoli	ovation olition				Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure CX Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure						e	
	- 000	Locat											ement	t
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility	Use Ma	d Sole intena todial S	ly by nce/		tos Cont thermal		laterial insula		(8	mount pecify or LF)	Rer		Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)		(12)				niscellar			31	OI LF)	Removal	Repair	psula	losu
	Yes	No	N/A								=		ate	e
crawl space	х			pipe	insu	latio	n		20,0	000 LF	x			
boiler room	х			boile	er in	sulat	ion		4	100 SF	х			
underground pipe			pipe	insu	latio	n		4,(000 LF	X				
Maintenance Bldg. Basement			VAT 8	& mast	tic			1	50 SF	x				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Newark Carting	Н	NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 4509 Cubic Yards of Waste			ste									
City, State Newark, NJ		Disposal Date 8–25–12				City, State Bethlehem, PA								
Completed by James Kelly	res	ident		1	idnatura	000	1/01	0 0	Da	te -18-	12			

Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120) Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 5-18-12 Exxon Moh Agencies Notified Street Address **FPA** Initial DEP Amended N DOL Amendment # **Emergency (including** Telephone Number ঠ DOH justification) DCA Cancellation **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) FORMER BRYOME LIBRICATION School (K-12) Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) City (5) Square Feet # of Flogrs Bldg. Age BAyonne County Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY) County (6) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) OMEGA ENVIRONMENTAL 00120 Street Address Street Address 280 5787 Stadium City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code KALAMA VOU Telephone No. Telephone No. 269-375-9595 201-489-8700 Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 6-4-12 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Street Address 14625 DOS Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City, State, Zip Code Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 If Renovation Full Containment with Negative Pressure ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Demolition Mini-Enclosure M Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Is Location Type Normally Location of Description of Used Solely by Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Amount Maintenance/ =ncapsulate TO BE ABATED (i.e. thermal systems insulation, (Specify Remova Custodial Staff? In Facility surfacing, VAT, or SF or (LF) (12)(13)other miscellaneous) No N/A Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Name of Registered Landfill Hauler ID No. of Waste HILH ACRES Landfill 540 City, State Disposal Date City, State 14- 9/27 Completed by Date Signature

State of New Jersey